
TRUDL ZIPPER DANCE INSTITUTE
SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

2021-22 Academic Year         

Monday, August 30, 2021 - Monday, June 6, 2022
Formal Registration Period

Returning Student Priority Registration: July 19, 2021
Returning Students Financial Aid Due: July 19, 2021

New Student Registration: August 16, 2021
New Student Financial Aid Due: August 18, 2021

2021-22 Academic Year Holidays and Important Dates

Mon, Aug 30 First Day of Academic Year Instruction

Mon, Sep 6 Labor Day- School Closed - No Classes

Tues, Nov 23 Monday class schedule makeup date to replace 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Wed, Nov 24 - Sun, Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes 

Mon, Dec 20 - Sun, Jan 2 Winter Break - School Closed - No Classes

Mon, Jan 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes

Mon, Apr 11 - Sun, April 17 Spring Break - No Classes 

Mon, May 30 Memorial Day - School Closed - No Classes

Mon, June 6 Last Day of Academic Year Instruction 

Dance Office (213) 621-4530 | dance@colburnschool.edu

Building Hours (subject to change): Monday through Sunday 7 AM - 10 PM 

The Schedule of Classes and Academic Calendar is subject to change. Please visit www.colburnschool.edu for the most up-to-date information. 
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